
updated 2/4/2026 - Please note: this calendar is provided as a preliminary look at the proposed schedule for the upcoming school year and is subject 
to change. The final school year calendar will be provided to all enrolled families in July. Thank you!  

Montessori School of Lake Forest Calendar – draft for re-enrollment 2026-2027 
   

Aug/Sept 2026 

S M T W T F S 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31 1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    
 
 

 

Oct 2026 

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
  

 

Nov 2026 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      
  

Dec 2026 

S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   
 
 

 

Jan 2027 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
 
 

 

Feb 2027 

S M T W T F S 

31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28       
  

Mar 2027 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    
  

 

Apr 2027 

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 1 
 
 

 

May 2027 

S M T W T F S 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
  

Jun 2027 

S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    
  

 

Jul 2027 

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
  

 

Aug 2027 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     
  

 First/Last Days  School Closed  Special Events  Club Days 
 

IMPORTANT DATES 

Mon, Aug 24 First day of school  Mon, Jan 18 Club Day 

 • 12:00pm dismissal for all children  Fri, Feb 12 Club Day 

Mon, Sept 7 

 

SCHOOL CLOSED - Labor Day 

 

 Mon, Feb 15 

Fri, Mar 5 

Club Day 

SCHOOL CLOSED - Teacher In-Service 

Fri, Oct 9 

Mon, Oct 12 

SCHOOL CLOSED - Teacher In-Service 

Club Day 

 Mon, Mar 8 

Mar 22 - Mar 26 

Club Day - Parent/Teacher Conferences 

SPRING BREAK - Club Days 

Fri, Nov 6 SCHOOL CLOSED - Teacher In-Service  Mon, Mar 29 SCHOOL CLOSED - Easter Monday 

Mon, Nov 9 Club Day - Parent/Teacher Conferences  Mon, May 31 SCHOOL CLOSED - Memorial Day 

Tues, Nov 24 Grandparents’ & Special Friends’ Day 

- 11:00am dismissal for all students 

 Fri, Jun 4 Last Day of School - 12PM DISMISSAL 

• Graduation & School Picnic 

Wed, Nov 25 –  

Fri, Nov 27 

SCHOOL CLOSED - Thanksgiving Break  Jun 7 – 9 

Jun 10-11 

Jun 14 - Aug 6 

Club Days 

SCHOOL CLOSED - Teacher In-Service 

Summer Camp 2027 (8 wks) 

Fri, Dec 18 HOLIDAY SING  

- 12:00pm dismissal for all students 

 Fri, Jun 18 

Mon, Jul 5 

SCHOOL CLOSED – Juneteenth/Freedom Day 

SCHOOL CLOSED – Independence Day 

MON, DEC 21 – FRI, JAN 1 - WINTER BREAK – SCHOOL CLOSED  Aug 9 – 20 SCHOOL CLOSED – Summer Break 

Mon, Jan 4 School Resumes    

 


